Polar system has a low glare rating (UGR <16), thereby tecting against excessive fatigue and gradual
deterioration of vision. Led Modules easy replace for environmental protection, reduce inventory and
maintenance costs.Different sizes can be customized according to engineering requirements
Polar LED PANEL LIGHT Modular panel light, Easy installation ,  efficiency with high quality.
Texto tecleado
Multiple Assembly types
Product description
Texto tecleado
Applications
Línea
Línea
Product description
Línea
Texto tecleado
Details
Línea
Texto tecleado
Applications
Línea
Product description
Línea
Texto tecleado
Applications
Línea
Product description
Texto tecleado
Applications
Línea
Item No. Power Lumen efficiency
(Lm/w)
Size（AxBxC;mm） QTY/CTN QTY/Modules
5CTNS 2
· Accessories:
Suspension kit and surface mounted frame avaliable as separate accessory
POLAR-PA30-6060 30W 120/140 595x595x18
603x603x18
620x620x18
POLAR-PA30-30120 30W 120/140 295x1195x18
603x1203x18
POLAR-PA30-6767 30W 120/140 670x670x18 5CTNS 2
POLAR-PA30-15150 30W 120/140 150x1500x18 5CTNS 2
POLAR-PA30-15180 30W 120/140 150x1800x18 5CTNS 2
POLAR-PA30-20130 30W 120/140 200x1300x18 5CTNS 2
POLAR-PA30-30150 30W 120/140 300x1500x18 5CTNS 2
POLAR-PA30-30180 30W 120/140 300x1800x18 5CTNS 2
Specifications
POLAR-PA60-60120 60W 120/140 595x1195x18 5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA30-15130 30W 120/140 150x1300x18 5CTNS 2
5CTNS 2
POLAR-PA40-6060 40W 120/140 595x595x18
603x603x18
620x620x18
5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA40-30120 40W 120/140 295x1195x18
603x1203x18
5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA40-6767 40W 120/140 670x670x18 5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA40-15130 40W 120/140 150x1300x18 5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA40-15150 40W 120/140 150x1500x18 5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA40-15180 40W 120/140 150x1800x18 5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA40-20130 40W 120/140 200x1300x18 5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA40-30150 40W 120/140 300x1500x18 5CTNS 4
POLAR-PA40-30180 40W 120/140 300x1800x18 5CTNS 4
OTHER SPECIAL SIZE FOR PROJECT
Línea
· Accessories:
Suspension kit and surface mounted frame avaliable as separate accessory
· 30120
(4pcs Modules)
· 6060
(2pcs Modules
/4pcs Modules)
· Beam Angle
Dialux Simulation